
Date-20-04-2024
School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Faculty Email ID

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology II CHEM1108G Chemical Energetics,E&FG Org. Chem.I Lab  Amit Kumar Sharma amitsharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology IV SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century  Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Mathematics) II PEGS1107G Physics and Chemistry of Earth Lab  Sunil KumarKhare skhare@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Mathematics) II PEGS1107G Physics and Chemistry of Earth Lab  Sunil KumarKhare skhare@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Mathematics) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Mathematics) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics II PHYS1126 Electricity and Magnetism Lab  Parswajit Kalita parswajit.kalita@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics II PHYS1126 Electricity and Magnetism Lab  Parswajit Kalita parswajit.kalita@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) II CHEM1114 Chemistry I Lab  Tapas Goswami tgoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay KumarSingh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) IV ASEG2105 Aero-Modelling & Fabrication Lab  Harshit Shukla harshit.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) IV ASEG2105 Aero-Modelling & Fabrication Lab  Harshit Shukla harshit.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) IV INTB2013 International Business  Soumen Rej soumen.rej@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) IV LSCM7014 Introduction to Supply Chain Management  Vikas Kumar vkumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data  Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) VI ASEG3102 Aircraft Structure lab  Ashish Mishra ashish.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) VI ASEG3102 Aircraft Structure lab  Ashish Mishra ashish.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) VI ASEG3114 Computational Lab  Kumar Gaurav kumarg@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) VI ASEG3114 Computational Lab  Kumar Gaurav kumarg@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) VI SCS20I009 AI for Everyone  Muthukumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) VI SCS20I009 AI for Everyone  Muthukumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) VI SOM20A001 Media laws:Regulation governance & Ethic  Kaustav Padmapati kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ASE) VI SOM20A001 Media laws:Regulation governance & Ethic  Kaustav Padmapati kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ADE) II ECEG1104 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engg. Lab  Monika Yadav m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ADE) IV INTB2013 International Business  Soumen Rej soumen.rej@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ADE) IV SDID2025 Material & Processes  Siddharth Kumar siddharth.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ADE) IV SLLS0201 Design Thinking  Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ADE) IV SOD20B003 Form, Aesthetic & Styling  Siddharth Prakash sprakash@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ADE) VI PROJ3121 Project II  Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (ADE) VI SDID7004 Model Making  Gurpreet Singh gurpreet.s@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) II CHEM1114 Chemistry I Lab  Tapas Goswami tgoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) II CHEM1114 Chemistry I Lab  Tapas Goswami tgoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) IV ECEG2131 Control Systems Lab  Devender Kumar Saini dksaini@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) IV ECEG2131 Control Systems Lab  Devender Kumar Saini dksaini@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) IV EPEG2111 Electrical Machines II Lab  Harshit Mohan harshit.mohan@ddn.upes.ac.in

LMS Portal Link- https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in 

Examination Window - 29th April - 15th May 2024

UPES

Office of Controller of Examination
Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOAE /Supple - EVEN /Non Theory /APR /2023-24 /30                                                                                                                                                      

NON THEORY NOTICE- SOAE
Supplementary Examination (Even Semester) April/May 2024

(Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non Theory Examination)

All the students of SOAE, who have applied for Supplementary examination (even semester) for Continuous Evaluation, Exploratory Courses and 

Non Theory courses are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  



School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Faculty Email ID

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) IV EPEG2111 Electrical Machines II Lab  Harshit Mohan harshit.mohan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) IV HSFT2001 Post-Harvest Engineering  Ravinder Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Eng.) IV SDID2025 Material & Processes  Siddharth Kumar siddharth.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electro & Comp Engg.) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electro & Comp Engg.) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (FSE) II ECEG1104 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engg. Lab  Monika Yadav m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (FSE) II ECEG1104 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engg. Lab  Monika Yadav m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (FSE) IV HSFT2001 Post-Harvest Engineering  Ravinder Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (FSE) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data  Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (FSE) IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship  Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mech. Eng.) IV SLLS0201 Design Thinking  Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mech. Eng.) IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship  Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) II CSEG1108 Object Oriented Programming Lab  Richa Choudhary r.choudhary@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) IV CSEG4003 Java Programming  Nayantara Kotoky nayantara.kotoky@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) IV ECEG2140 Robotics and Control Lab  Prabhakar Kushwaha prabhakar.kushwaha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills  Taruni Gupta tgupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills  Taruni Gupta tgupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) IV INTB2013 International Business  Soumen Rej soumen.rej@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data  Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data  Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) IV SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century  Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) VI ECEG3155 Programmable Logic Controller & HMI Lab  Roushan Kumar rkumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) VI EMPL004 EDGE – Advance Communication II  Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) VI SCS20I009 AI for Everyone  Muthukumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Mechatronics Eng.) VIII HUMN4302O Effective Public Speaking  Devaleena Kundu devaleena.kundu@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE Gas IV CHCE2123 Heat Transfer Lab  Bhalchandra Shingan bshingan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE Gas IV CSIB1002 Python Programming  Deepak Kumar Sharma dksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE Gas IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills  Pratibha Mishra pratibha.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE Gas IV SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century  Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE Gas IV SOE20B009 Introduction to Disaster Management  Mahesh Kumar Tiwari maheshk.tiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE Gas IV SOH20I001 Chromatographic Techniques  Gufran Ajmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE Gas VI CHCE3141 Reservoir & Petroleum Prod. Testing Lab  Ajay Mittal ajay.mittal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP II CHEM1114 Chemistry I Lab  Tapas Goswami tgoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV CSEG2039 Python Programming  Deepak Kumar Sharma dksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV CSEG2039 Python Programming  Deepak Kumar Sharma dksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV CSEG2139 Python Lab  Seim Timung stimung@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV CSEG2139 Python Lab  Seim Timung stimung@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV CSEG2139 Python Lab  Seim Timung stimung@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV CSEG2139 Python Lab  Seim Timung stimung@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV CSEG2139 Python Lab  Seim Timung stimung@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills  Pratibha Mishra pratibha.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills  Pratibha Mishra pratibha.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills  Pratibha Mishra pratibha.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV PEAI2105 Fluid Mechanics Lab  Amitkumar Thakur akthakur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV PEAI2105 Fluid Mechanics Lab  Amitkumar Thakur akthakur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV PEAI2105 Fluid Mechanics Lab  Amitkumar Thakur akthakur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV SDFD2020 Fashion Design Process & Representation  Baljinder Kaur baljinder.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV SDID2025 Material & Processes  Siddharth Kumar siddharth.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV SLLS0202 Working with Data  Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in



School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Faculty Email ID

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV SLLS0202 Working with Data  Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century  Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century  Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century  Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV SOH20I001 Chromatographic Techniques  Gufran Ajmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP IV SOL20B002 Legal Method & Reasoning  Bhartinair Khan bhartinair.khan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP VI SCS20I009 AI for Everyone  Muthukumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP VI SCS20I009 AI for Everyone  Muthukumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP VI SCS20I009 AI for Everyone  Muthukumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP VI SOH20I006 Food Safety Laws and regulations  Anuradha Saini anuradha.saini@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech APE UP VIII HUMN4302O Effective Public Speaking  Devaleena Kundu devaleena.kundu@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech R & SEE IV SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century  Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II CSEG1108 Object Oriented Programming Lab  Richa Choudhary r.choudhary@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II CSEG1108 Object Oriented Programming Lab  Richa Choudhary r.choudhary@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II CSEG1108 Object Oriented Programming Lab  Richa Choudhary r.choudhary@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II ECEG1104 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engg. Lab  Monika Yadav m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II ECEG1104 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engg. Lab  Monika Yadav m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II ECEG1104 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engg. Lab  Monika Yadav m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II PHYS1122 Physics I Lab  Samar Layek samar.layek@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork  Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV CSIB1002 Python Programming  Deepak Kumar Sharma dksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills  Abhishek Verma abhishek.v@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills  Abhishek Verma abhishek.v@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV HUMN1301 Human Values and Ethics  Mariyam Siddiqui msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV SLLS0202 Working with Data  Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century  Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century  Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV SOH20I001 Chromatographic Techniques  Gufran Ajmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV SOH20I001 Chromatographic Techniques  Gufran Ajmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical IV SOH20I001 Chromatographic Techniques  Gufran Ajmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical VI CHCE3131 Chemical Reaction Engineering Lab  Niteen R.Yeole nryeole@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech Chemical VI PROJ3111 Project I  Niteen R.Yeole nryeole@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech(Civil) II CSEG1108 Object Oriented Programming Lab  Richa Choudhary r.choudhary@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech(Civil) II CSEG1108 Object Oriented Programming Lab  Richa Choudhary r.choudhary@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech(Civil) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing  Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech(Civil) IV CIVL2116 Introduction to Fluid Mechanics Lab  Durga Prasad Pandey dpanday@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech(Civil) IV CIVL2118 Surveying & Geomatics Lab  Durga Prasad Pandey dpanday@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech(Civil) IV CIVL2121 Environmental Engineering Lab  Rahul Silori rsilori@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech(Civil) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills  Pratibha Mishra pratibha.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech(Civil) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data  Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech(Civil) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data  Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE M.Tech (HSE) II EMPL003 EDGE – Advance Communication  Sunanda Paurwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE M.Tech (HSE) II SEMI7101 Seminar I  Surendar Varadharajan v.surendar@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination


